HAND STACKER ECONOMIC

CTY-A

Model

Rated lifting capacity(kg)
Max. lifting height {mm)
Lowered height of forks (mm)
Fork length (mm)

Adjustable width of forks {mm)
Lifting speed{mm/stroke)
Lowering speed(mmistroke)
Cuter width of front legs (mm}
Operation power of crank(kg)
Min. refuel volurme for fusl tank(L )
Front wheel size{mm)

Rear wheel size(mm)

Overall size(mm)

Self weight(kg)

CTY-AD.5
500
1200
85
TE0
180-396
20
Controllable
5B0
13
1.2
# B5x50
$ 180x50
M 70x590x 1655
£l

CTY-A1.0
1000
1600

85
S00
210-560
20

Controllable
750

24
1.6
¢ B5x50
& 180x50

1360x755x2040 |

150

53

CTY-A2.0
2000
1600

85
900
250-580
14
Controllable
760
32
2.0
& 85x50
¢ 180x50

1 #4%?’50}{21}50

210

CTY-A3.0
3000
1600

110
1000
590-580
10

Controllable
TG0

40
3l
& 100x50
& 180x50
1580x800x2070
320



